
2011 BR50 Cup in Brünen Sporter, Endergebnis

Target 1
Platz Team Name Bench Score X's TieBrk

1 GER-2 Jo Domaschk 12 247 8 3
2 ? Andrea  Foschi 6 246 9 9
3 ? Carlo Caricato 11 245 8 12
4 GER-3 Manfred Rißmann 13 245 7 5
5 ITA-1 Aldo Nardon 10 245 6 2
6 GER-3 Gerhard Baier 11 244 10 3
7 I / G Rifici Pippo 14 244 8 2
8 ITA-3 Pino Leone 7 244 5 2
9 ITA-1 Giuseppe Russo 10 242 10 2

10 GER-1 Martin Menke 7 242 9 1
11 ITA-3 Teodoricco Panisi 12 241 6 2
12 ? Luca Antonello 6 240 10 1
13 GER-3 Hermann Prossel 11 240 7 2
14 ITA-3 Giuseppe Mesoraca 12 239 3 2
15 ITA-2 Luciano Bacci 10 239 3 1
16 ITA-1 Roberto Giarletta 6 238 8 4
17 I / G Markus Feldmann 8 238 5 2
18 GER-2 Lutwin Franzen 9 236 9 1
19 ? Maurice Sterkens 9 236 5 2
20 GER-1 Peter Wyrwoll 5 236 4 5
21 GER-2 Reinhard Kästner 5 235 6 2
22 GER-1 Carlo Lackas 5 235 5 1
23 ITA-2 Giovanni Atzeni 7 233 3 2
24 I / G Renato Contarato 12 230 3 3
25 ITA-2 Giovanni Mollinari 14 229 5 2

Target 2
Platz Team Name Bench Score X's TieBrk

1 ITA-3 Pino Leone 7 247 8 12
2 GER-2 Lutwin Franzen 9 246 12 2
3 ? Andrea  Foschi 6 246 10 2
4 ITA-2 Luciano Bacci 10 246 8 9
5 ? Luca Antonello 6 246 8 3
6 ITA-1 Aldo Nardon 10 245 9 5
7 GER-1 Martin Menke 7 245 9 1
8 ? Carlo Caricato 11 245 6 4
9 ITA-2 Giovanni Atzeni 7 244 9 3

10 ITA-1 Roberto Giarletta 6 244 7 8
11 I / G Markus Feldmann 8 244 7 1
12 GER-3 Gerhard Baier 11 243 9 3
13 ITA-1 Giuseppe Russo 10 243 7 1
14 GER-3 Hermann Prossel 11 240 5 3
15 I / G Renato Contarato 12 239 10 2
16 GER-3 Manfred Rißmann 13 239 3 1
17 ITA-2 Giovanni Mollinari 14 238 4 1
18 ITA-3 Teodoricco Panisi 12 237 6 1
19 GER-2 Jo Domaschk 12 237 5 1
20 I / G Rifici Pippo 14 235 8 2
21 ? Maurice Sterkens 9 235 6 1
22 ITA-3 Giuseppe Mesoraca 12 235 3 4
23 GER-1 Carlo Lackas 5 234 4 1
24 GER-1 Peter Wyrwoll 5 227 4 2
25 GER-2 Reinhard Kästner 5 226 3 1

Seite 1 von 3



2011 BR50 Cup in Brünen Sporter, Endergebnis

Target 3
Platz Team Name Bench Score X's TieBrk

1 ITA-1 Roberto Giarletta 6 249 12 6
2 ITA-2 Luciano Bacci 10 247 8 2
3 GER-2 Lutwin Franzen 9 245 11 5
4 ? Andrea  Foschi 6 245 8 2
5 ITA-2 Giovanni Atzeni 7 245 6 7
6 GER-1 Martin Menke 7 244 14 2
7 I / G Rifici Pippo 14 244 9 9
8 GER-3 Gerhard Baier 11 243 3 4
9 ? Luca Antonello 6 242 10 2

10 ? Carlo Caricato 11 242 6 2
11 GER-2 Reinhard Kästner 5 242 5 3
12 ITA-3 Pino Leone 7 241 8 2
13 ITA-1 Giuseppe Russo 10 241 6 1
14 ITA-3 Giuseppe Mesoraca 12 241 6 1
15 ITA-1 Aldo Nardon 10 239 8 1
16 ITA-3 Teodoricco Panisi 12 238 10 2
17 GER-3 Manfred Rißmann 13 238 4 1
18 ITA-2 Giovanni Mollinari 14 235 6 3
19 I / G Markus Feldmann 8 235 4 3
20 I / G Renato Contarato 12 233 3 1
21 GER-1 Carlo Lackas 5 231 4 2
22 GER-1 Peter Wyrwoll 5 230 7 1
23 GER-2 Jo Domaschk 12 230 3 2
24 GER-3 Hermann Prossel 11 228 7 1
25 ? Maurice Sterkens 9 227 1 1

Seite 2 von 3



2011 BR50 Cup in Brünen Sporter, Endergebnis

Match One Agg
Platz Team Name Bench Score X's TieBrk

1 ? Andrea  Foschi 6 737 27 246
2 ITA-3 Pino Leone 7 732 21 244
3 ? Carlo Caricato 11 732 20 245
4 ITA-2 Luciano Bacci 10 732 19 239
5 GER-1 Martin Menke 7 731 32 242
6 ITA-1 Roberto Giarletta 6 731 27 238
7 GER-3 Gerhard Baier 11 730 22 244
8 ITA-1 Aldo Nardon 10 729 23 245
9 ? Luca Antonello 6 728 28 240

10 GER-2 Lutwin Franzen 9 727 32 236
11 ITA-1 Giuseppe Russo 10 726 23 242
12 I / G Rifici Pippo 14 723 25 244
13 ITA-2 Giovanni Atzeni 7 722 18 233
14 GER-3 Manfred Rißmann 13 722 14 245
15 I / G Markus Feldmann 8 717 16 238
16 ITA-3 Teodoricco Panisi 12 716 22 241
17 ITA-3 Giuseppe Mesoraca 12 715 12 239
18 GER-2 Jo Domaschk 12 714 16 247
19 GER-3 Hermann Prossel 11 708 19 240
20 GER-2 Reinhard Kästner 5 703 14 235
21 I / G Renato Contarato 12 702 16 230
22 ITA-2 Giovanni Mollinari 14 702 15 229
23 GER-1 Carlo Lackas 5 700 13 235
24 ? Maurice Sterkens 9 698 12 236
25 GER-1 Peter Wyrwoll 5 693 15 236

Match One Agg "X"
Platz Team Name Bench Score X's TieBrk

1 GER-1 Martin Menke 7 731 32 242
2 GER-2 Lutwin Franzen 9 727 32 236
3 ? Luca Antonello 6 728 28 240
4 ? Andrea  Foschi 6 737 27 246
5 ITA-1 Roberto Giarletta 6 731 27 238
6 I / G Rifici Pippo 14 723 25 244
7 ITA-1 Aldo Nardon 10 729 23 245
8 ITA-1 Giuseppe Russo 10 726 23 242
9 GER-3 Gerhard Baier 11 730 22 244

10 ITA-3 Teodoricco Panisi 12 716 22 241
11 ITA-3 Pino Leone 7 732 21 244
12 ? Carlo Caricato 11 732 20 245
13 ITA-2 Luciano Bacci 10 732 19 239
14 GER-3 Hermann Prossel 11 708 19 240
15 ITA-2 Giovanni Atzeni 7 722 18 233
16 I / G Markus Feldmann 8 717 16 238
17 GER-2 Jo Domaschk 12 714 16 247
18 I / G Renato Contarato 12 702 16 230
19 ITA-2 Giovanni Mollinari 14 702 15 229
20 GER-1 Peter Wyrwoll 5 693 15 236
21 GER-3 Manfred Rißmann 13 722 14 245
22 GER-2 Reinhard Kästner 5 703 14 235
23 GER-1 Carlo Lackas 5 700 13 235
24 ITA-3 Giuseppe Mesoraca 12 715 12 239
25 ? Maurice Sterkens 9 698 12 236
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